

- 1.1 ..... moves to amend H.F. No. 2631 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 9, delete "before July 1" and insert "on June 30"
- 1.3 Page 1, line 10, delete "is not" and insert "has not been"
- 1.4 Page 1, line 20, delete "before July 1" and insert "on June 30"
- 1.5 Page 1, line 21, delete "is not" and insert "has not been"